
General Information: Minnesota Statutes 2024, section 123B.10, requires that every school board shall publish the subject data of this report.
District Name: District Number:

Fund
FY 2025 Beginning 

Fund Balances

FY 2025 Actual 
Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2025 Actual 
Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2025 Actual 
Fund Balances

FY 2026 Budget 
Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2026 Budget 
Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2026 
Projected Fund 

Balances
General Fund/Restricted 1,112,914$                     1,134,475$                     1,178,414$                     1,068,975$                     1,068,582$                     1,021,727$                     1,115,830$                     
General Fund/Other 3,312,366$                     10,660,247$                   11,202,510$                   2,770,103$                     10,609,656$                   11,576,961$                   1,802,798$                     
Food Service Fund 408,985$                         705,479$                         597,527$                         516,937$                         683,025$                         689,045$                         510,917$                         
Community Service Fund 424,301$                         661,157$                         630,202$                         455,256$                         591,851$                         657,563$                         389,544$                         
Building Construction Fund 8,009,489$                     191,683$                         6,132,326$                     2,068,846$                     18,000$                           102,500$                         1,984,346$                     
Debt Service Fund 357,232$                         1,987,006$                     1,894,002$                     450,236$                         1,964,201$                     1,970,350$                     444,087$                         
Trust Fund 24,478$                           29,350$                           26,950$                           26,878$                           15,000$                           15,000$                           26,878$                           
Internal Service Fund -$                                     -$                                     -$                                     
* OPEB Revocable Trust Fund -$                                     -$                                     -$                                     -$                                     -$                                     -$                                     -$                                     
OPEB Irrevocable Trust Fund 737,557$                         56,011$                           82,794$                           710,773$                         88,875$                           95,062$                           704,586$                         
OPEB Debt Service Fund -$                                     -$                                     -$                                     -$                                     -$                                     -$                                     -$                                     

Total - All Funds 14,387,322$                   15,425,408$                   21,744,726$                   8,068,004$                     15,039,190$                   16,128,208$                   6,978,986$                     
Current Statutory Operating Debt per Minnesota Statutes,  

section 123B.81

Outstanding July 1, 2024 15,780,000$                   
Amount of General Fund Deficit, if any, in excess of 2.5% of expenditures 

06/30/2025
Plus: New Issues no data

Less: Redemeed Issues 1,005,000$                     Cost per student - Average Daily Membership (ADM) 06/30/2025
Outstanding June 30, 2025 14,775,000$                   no data

Total Operating Expenditures

Certificates of Indebtedness -$                              
FY 2025 Total ADM Served + Tuitioned Out ADM + Adjusted     Extended 

ADM
Other Short-Term Indebtedness -$                              FY 2025 Operating Cost per ADM

* Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
End of worksheet

Division of School Finance District Revenues and Expenditures
Budget for Fiscal Year (FY) 2025 and FY 2026

ED-00110-48400 NE Stinson Blvd.
Minneapolis, MN 55413

17,718.05$                                                           
The complete budget may be inspected upon request to the superintendent.
Comments:
This is the original FY 2026 budget approved by the board in June. It is currently being revised.

Maple Lake Public Schools

$0

 

13,105,332.66$                                                   

739.66                                                                   

0881-01

Long-Term Debt

Short-Term Debt


